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SPAN
Encore

Enhance levels of care and comfort for the user, plus
ergonomics and injury protection for the caregiver

Packed with features:

« Intelligent Smart Stop ® low position auto-pause improves low-bed safety and
ergonomics

Advanced Clinical Positioning includes Comfort Chair, T/RT, and Cardiac Care

Hospital-grade ball bearing swivel casters, provide full mobility at any height.
Head-end includes directional lock-out.

The bed travels virtually straight up and down, while also providing ample

underbed clearance for your convenience.
The GlideAlign Retractable Deck Y

Keeps the user vertically aligned,
prevents sliding during HOB elevation,
and reduces repositioning needs.

Dual-position, dual intensity under-bed lighting.

Trapezoidal slat profile offers superior strength, ventilation, and cleaning ease

Integrated ReadyWide © expanders to 42"

Foot-end controller with staff lockout

Baseboard Bumper, Fixed Mattress Retainers and Vascular Foot Ratchet

Customize with:

» Bed extenders to 84" length

» Ergonomic, 3-position side assist rail bed for sturdy ingress/egress support
» Molded, half-head assist rails

« Built-in backup battery

Headbaord and footboard options

Gooseneck, headboard-mounted pendant holder

Bed & deck angle indicator kit

Valley
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[Standard boards only]

Side carrying transport dollies to move beds
through narrow halls and ergonomic maintenance

» USB Charging Kit

Choice of Finish & Profile
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SPECIFICATIONS

Height Floor to 7-7/8"-31"/

Mattress Support 200 mm - 787 mm

Deck Angles - o

Back Elevation 0=

Deck Angles - =

Knee Elevation Sl

Bed Length - 82", 86", 90"/

Overall Length 2083 mm, 2184 mm, 2286 mm
Sleep Surface - o

Retraction Travel 125 OSiig

Bed Length - 76", 80", 84" * /

Sleep Surface 1930 mm, 2032 mm, 2134 mm *
Bed Width - 36", 39", 42" /

Sleep Surface 889 mm, 991 mm, 1067 mm
Bed Width - 40-1/2",43-1/2", 46-1/2" /

With Side Rails 1029 mm, 1105 mm, 1181 mm
Weight of Bed

(without accessories) el L

Safe Working Load
Mobility
(at any height)

600 Ibs / 272 kg

7-7/8"-31"/
200 mm - 787 mm

Permanent or removable

Bed End Panels :
mounting

Ingress Protection IPX4 (Electrical components
Rating IP66)

Four (4) DC self-lubricating

Electric Motors :
linear actuators

* Requires the 4" Bed Extender Kit

WARRANTY

Electrical 5 years
Frame 15 years
Welds 15 years
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Span-America is a divison of Savaria Corporation, a global leader in accessibility. Learn more about Savaria at savaria.com

Control Document #

Span-America

ITEM CODE
MCO9RW
MC9RZ

MCO9RWZ

R9308H
R9519

R9958-L/R

R9959

Q6731

Q6730
BS79(B)
Q6785
Q6689
Q6701
Q6699
Q6729
Q6531
CS82
Q6760

DESCRIPTION

Enocre with ReadyWide®

Encore with built-in backup battery
Encore ReadyWide® with built-in backup
battery

1/2 side molded rails head, pair

R9519 Split side rail pair

Single molded Pivot Assist rail, quick width
adjustable, frame mounted

Pair molded Pivot Assist rail, quick width
adjustable, frame mounted

Trapeze mounting frame

Trapeze Pole, offset

L.V. Pole (adjustable, board mounted)
4" Bed extender kit - factory installed
Expander kit (39"/42" quick adjustment)
Battery Back-up kit - factory installed
Transport Dolly Set

Foot end equipment bar

Roller bumper

Board mounted base for I.V. Pole

Bed Extender Storage Kit

CERTIFI CATIONS

ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1:2005 - Medical electrical equipment
CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 60601-1-08 - Medical electrical

equipment

CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 60601-2-52:11 - Medical Beds
CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 60601-1-2-08 - EMC

Get more information

savariapatientcare.com

800.268.8671

| PO Box 5231 Greenville SC 29606
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